3 4
MK0603KE130408
Warning
Caution
•The contents of this manual may be changed without prior notification.
•To prevent defection or malfunction of this product, supply proper power voltage in accordance with the rating.
•Since this product is not designed with explosion-protective structure, do not use it at any place with
   flammable or explosive gas.

Detecting
Current consumption
(mA max)
Detectable
object
PAN20
PAN20-T8
Through
Beam
7 m
8 EA 140 ㎜ 70 ㎃
Opaque
object
above
Ø32 ㎜
PAN20-T12 12 EA 220 ㎜ 80 ㎃
PAN20-T16 16 EA 300 ㎜ 90 ㎃
PAN20-T20 20 EA 380 ㎜ 100 ㎃
PAN20-T24 24 EA 460 ㎜ 110 ㎃
PAN20-T28 28 EA 540 ㎜ 120 ㎃
PAN20-T32 32 EA 620 ㎜ 130 ㎃
PAN20-T36 36 EA 700 ㎜ 140 ㎃
PAN20-T40 40 EA 780 ㎜ 150 ㎃
PAN20-T44 44 EA 860 ㎜ 160 ㎃
PAN20-T48 48 EA 940 ㎜ 170 ㎃
PAN40
PAN40-T4 4 EA 120 ㎜ 50 ㎃
Opaque
object
above
Ø52 ㎜
PAN40-T6 6 EA 200 ㎜ 55 ㎃
PAN40-T8 8 EA 280 ㎜ 60 ㎃
PAN40-T10 10 EA 360 ㎜ 65 ㎃
PAN40-T12 12 EA 440 ㎜ 70 ㎃
PAN40-T14 14 EA 520 ㎜ 75 ㎃
PAN40-T16 16 EA 600 ㎜ 80 ㎃
PAN40-T18 18 EA 680 ㎜ 85 ㎃
PAN40-T20 20 EA 760 ㎜ 90 ㎃
PAN40-T22 22 EA 840 ㎜ 95 ㎃
PAN40-T24 24 EA 920 ㎜ 100 ㎃
PAN40-T32 32 EA 1240 ㎜ 125 ㎃
4
3
2
1